
The Suthers School Bulletin WC 3rd June 2024 

Date  Event Details 
Monday 3rd June Start of Summer Half Term 2 

 
 
Pride Month 

Students will arrive at 8:25am 
wearing full Suthers uniform 
and ready to learn with all 
necessary equipment. 

Monday 17th June Geography – Coast Trip  Letters have been sent out to 
Geography Students. 

Wednesday 26th June Year 6 Transition Day The Year 6 students will be 
visiting their new school. 

Thursday 27th June Year 6 Transition Day  The Year 6 students will be 
visiting their new school. 

Friday 28th June  Silver DofE Canoe Practice  Further information will be 
sent out for the students who 
will be participating. 

Wednesday 3rd July  Year 11 Prom  Letters have been sent out 
and payments are via 
ParentPay. 

Thursday 4th July Summer Showcase Students involved will be in 
rehearsals during the day. 

Wednesday 10th July Year 7 CAS Evening Further information will be 
sent out nearer the time. 

Thursday 11th July Year 10 Geography Field Trip Further information will 
provided in due course. 

Friday 12th July LGBTQ Pride Celebration This years theme is together 
we thrive: Unity and 
Resilience. 

Monday 15th July Year 10 Work Experience  The Year 10 will be out on 
their work placements for the 
week. 

Monday 22nd July  Year 10 French Trip Further information will be 
sent out in due course. 

Friday 25th July Last day of the Summer Term Students will finish at 12.30.  

 


